Mini-GBIC / GBIC series
Datasheet Version 1.3
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
Mini-GBIC (SFP)
125Mbps, WDM1310~1550, Single Fiber Bi-directional
SFP,
ONU Transceiver

www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number TX LD RX IO LOS Link Mode Temp.
8330-069D-V1
1310nm
FP
1550nm AC/AC TTL
20km
Single-mode
-10° ~70°C
8330-069DE-V1 FP 20km -40° ~ 85°C
8330-080D-V1 FP 40km -10° ~70°C
8330-080DE-V1 FP 40km -40° ~ 85°C
8330-081D-V1 FP 60km -10° ~70°C
8330-081DE-V1 FP 60km -40° ~ 85°C
8330-084D-V1 FP 80km -10° ~70°C
8330-084DE-V1 FP 80km -40° ~ 85°C
Part Number TX LD RX IO LOS Link Mode Temp.
8330-068D-V1
1550nm
FP
1310nm AC/AC TTL
20km
Single-mode
-10° ~70°C
8330-068DE-V1 FP 20km -40° ~ 85°C
8330-082D-V1 DFB 40km -10° ~70°C
8330-082DE-V1 DFB 40km -40° ~ 85°C
8330-083D-V1 DFB 60km -10° ~70°C
8330-083DE-V1 DFB 60km -40° ~ 85°C
8330-085D-V1 DFB 80km -10° ~70°C
8330-085DE-V1 DFB 80km -40° ~ 85°C
Lantech Communications Global Inc.
© 2022 Copyright Lantech Communications Global Inc. all rights reserved.